200AH,Exide make 

alongwith all accessories, 

GI structure , DC wire, 

DVR box PC connector 

earthing, trial and testing 

of solar system with 

freight at Bandai Dam 

Lalitpur.U.P.excluding of 

G.S.T.  5yrs AMC at site. 

1225000.00 

24500.00 

(Twenty 

Four 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundred) 

1225+18% 

GST 

15 fnol 

”A” and 

Above  

¼vk”kqrks’k dqekj flag½ 

vf/k”kklh vfHk;ark 

izR;sd fufonknkrk dks%& 

1- ¼i½ #0 100-00 ds uku&tqfMf'k;y LVSEi isij ij ,d #i;s ds jlhnh fVdV yxkdj vuqca/k fy[kuk gksxk fd njsa 90